PARTICIPATORY AND EQUITY FOCUSSED
HEALTH IMPACT ASSESSMENT (HIA) WEBINAR

MARCH 5TH
L Rt

Wales Health Impact

Assessment Support Unit . .
10:45 — 12:30 GMT

Effaith ar lechyd Cymru

11.45 — 13:30 CET

The Wales Health Impact Assessment Support
Unit (WHIASU) leads the development of
HIA in Wales, and has expertise in HIA policy
and practice, ranging from community
participatory approaches through to
comprehensive policy driven HIAs.

WHIASU works across multiple sectors and is a
global leader in HIA and Health in all Policies.

Join us to learn more about the Welsh
approach to HIA and share experiences of HIA
policy and practice in different member states.

Audience: Representatives from international
member states

Please see below for a copy of the agenda

CLICK HERE TO Contact:

WHIASU.PublicHealthWales@wales.nhs.uk
REGISTER

Canolfan GydWeithredol' v ;:D Wbrld Health Organization
Sefydliad lechyd y Byd‘a"' | \ Collaboratlng Centre
ar Fuddsoddi ar gyfer"»- ,_)’ on Investment for
lechyd a Llesiant ‘-(ealth and Well-being



https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/health-impact-assessment-hia-webinar-tickets-87126354271
https://whiasu.publichealthnetwork.cymru/en/about-us/#contact

10:45 GMT

11:00 GMT

11:05 GMT

11:10 GMT

11:20 GMT

11:30 GMT

11:40 GMT

11:50 GMT

12:00 GMT

12:15 GMT

12:30 GMT

AGENDA

Attendees join webinar and instructions

Introductions

WHO CC - TBC

Introducing WHIASU and its approach to
Health in All Policies, HIA and Sustainable
Development

WHIASU Training and Capacity Building
Strategy

WHIASU Quality Assurance Review
Framework for HIA

Case study 1: HIA in Land Use Planning

Case study 2: HIA on Brexit

Responding to questions and feedback

ldentifying opportunities for future
engagement

Close

Please note: Timings for agenda items may change



