

PARTICIPATORY AND EQUITY FOCUSSED HEALTH IMPACT ASSESSMENT (HIA) WEBINAR



MARCH 5TH 2020

10:45 - 12:30 GMT

11.45 - 13:30 CET





WHIASU works across multiple sectors and is a global leader in HIA and Health in all Policies.

Join us to learn more about the Welsh approach to HIA and share experiences of HIA policy and practice in different member states.

<u>Audience</u>: Representatives from international member states

Please see below for a copy of the agenda

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER

Contact:

WHIASU.PublicHealthWales@wales.nhs.uk

Canolfan Gydweithredol Sefydliad Iechyd y Byd ar Fuddsoddi ar gyfer Iechyd a Llesiant World Health Organization
Collaborating Centre
on Investment for
Health and Well-being

AGENDA

10:45 GMT	Attendees join webinar and instructions
11:00 GMT	Introductions
11:05 GMT	WHO CC - TBC
11:10 GMT	Introducing WHIASU and its approach to Health in All Policies, HIA and Sustainable Development
11:20 GMT	WHIASU Training and Capacity Building Strategy
11:30 GMT	WHIASU Quality Assurance Review Framework for HIA
11:40 GMT	Case study 1: HIA in Land Use Planning
11:50 GMT	Case study 2: HIA on Brexit
12:00 GMT	Responding to questions and feedback
12:15 GMT	Identifying opportunities for future engagement
12:30 GMT	Close

Please note: Timings for agenda items may change